RM single and triple-output converters
AC and DC inputs, 5 – 28Vout, 50 – 100 watts
Series RM
AC-DC / DC-DC Converters
The RM series AC-DC/DC-DC power supplies can accept a wide range
of input  powers making them true multiple input power supplies. The
RM models are uniquely qualified for a variety of military applications
where various international input powers may be encountered.

All specifications are typical @+25°C with nominal input voltage under full output load conditions, unless otherwise noted.  Specifications subject to change without notice.
5www.eaton.com/powerconversion
How to order
How to order
Input Current
RM     50 T    /    5    /  12  -  A  (S)  -  883
Series
Total Output Power
Triple Output
(“S” for single)
Main Output Voltage
Auxiliary Output Voltage
Connector Type
Input Variation
Options
RM50S/270 Vdc
RM50T/270 Vdc
RM50S/115 Vac
RM50T/115 Vac
RM100S/115 Vac
50%
100%
50%